
W/C: Date of training: Time: Site: Years: Staff: Further Info

Monday 4th March Y7/8 Promotion Form Assembly Y7 & Y8 SHR SHR to go into Y7 and Y8 assemblies 

Monday 11th March Tuesday 12th March 15:20 - 16:45 SH Y7 & Y8 SHR / WIL Year 7 and 8 Trials 

Monday 18th March Monday 18th March 15:20 - 16:00 SH Y7 & Y8 SHR / WIL Year 7 and 8 2nd training session

Monday 8th April Tuesday 9th April 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7 & Y8 SHR  Year 9's to help

Monday 15th April Monday 15th April 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7 & Y8 SHR 

Wednesday 17th April 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7 & Y8 SHR / WIL 2 sessions this week

Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7 & Y8 SHR 

Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR 

Wednesday 1st May 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL 2 sessions this week 

Monday 6th May Wednesday 8th May 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL

Monday 13th May Monday 13th May 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL

Tuesday 14th May 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR 

Monday 20th May Monday 20th May 15:20 - 17:30 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR

Friday 24th May 8:45 - 10:45 Billesley Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL Cut

Monday 3rd June Monday 3rd June 12:35 - 15:20 BTC Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL 

Wednesday 5th June 15:20 - 17:30 BTC Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL 

Monday 10th June Wednesday 12th June 8:50 - 10:50 BTC Y7, Y8 & Y9 WIL

Wednesday 12th June 12:55 - 15:20 BTC Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR

Friday 14th June 8:45 - 10:45 BTC Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL

Friday 14th June 12:40 - 14:30 BTC Y7, Y8 & Y9 SHR / WIL

FINAL SELECTION TO BE MADE - FRIDAY 24TH MAY 2024 

TOURNAMENT START - 15th June 2024. TOURNAMENT END - 23rd June 2024.


